
 

AN-05 2G-3G Rod
antenna
An outdoor rod antenna with a magnetic base for signal improvement
for devices using 2G/3G/4G GSM networks.

Description
for the products:

Technical specifications

Dimensions 110 x 30 mm

Operating temperature range -40 °C to +60 °C

Bands 800 - 2100MHz

Antenna gain 4 dBi

Conductor length 3 m

Connector SMA

JA-6xGSM○

JA-8xY○

JA-101Kxx○

JA-103Kxx○

JA-106Kxx○

JA-107Kxx○

JA-19xY○

GD-0x○

CA-18xx○


	AN-05 2G-3G Rod antenna
	Description
	Technical specifications


